
Day Date School Location Time

Saturday Aug. 19 Tallahassee Away 7:00

Wednesday Sept. 6 Cottondale Away 3:00

Wednesday Sept. 13 Sneads Away 3:00

Wednesday Sept. 20 Graceville Home 3:00

Wednesday Sept. 27 Franklin County Away 3:00

Wednesday Oct. 4 Wewahitchka Away 3:00

Wednesday Oct. 11 Blountstown Away 3:00

Wednesday Oct. 18 Port St. Joe (pre-district) Away 3:00

Thursday Oct. 26 District- Port St. Joe Away 9:00

Saturday Nov. 4 Regional-Lake City Away TBA

Saturday Nov. 11 State-Tallahassee Away TBA

Head Coach Tina Smith

Assistant Coach John Sewell

Athletic Director Jimmy Rogers

Altha Cross Country
2017 Meet Schedule

All times are central standard


